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In-Field

Time Training Levels / Phases
Level One Level Two Level Three Level Four
18:00 Check-in/Kit Check
Advance Party
18:30
19:00
Sports
CV Silva F/Sgt VanDyk F/cpl Baker - main field
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00 C-240.06 - Aerospace Activities - Determine Direction Using Constellations on a Field Exercise - Apron
- WO2 Norio F/Sgt Kalenuik
21:30
22:00

22:30 Lights Out

Level One Level Two Level Three Level Four

8:00

Breakfast
8:30

9:00
C-190.02 - Aircrew Survival - Tie Knots and Lashings - park-F/Sgt Kalenuik F/Sgt Somerville Sgt Baker
9:30

10:00 C-190.05 - Aircrew Survival - Identify Environmental Injuries - main field- CV Silva F/Sgt Kaleniuk Sgt Norio

10:30 Snack
C-390.06 - Field Exercise - Determine Direction Using the Sun
11:00 Park
F/Sgt VanDyk

F/Sgt McMillan
11:30 F/Cpl Kaleniuk
12:00 C-390.01 - Field Exercise - Identify Types of Maps -Park CV Silva F/Sgt Kaleniuk F/Sgt Vandyk
12:15 Travel Time
12:30

Lunch

13:00
13:30 Travel Time

13:45 Park - Hike C-290.04a - Field Exercise - Collect Drinking Water Using a Solar Still
CAPT Norio

14:15

C-290.02 - Field Exercise - Discuss Skinning and Cooking a Small Animal
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14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

CV Silva

C-190.06 - Aircrew Survival - Demonstrate Respect for the Environment During an Aircrew Survival Exercise Park
LT Bowman

C-390.02 - Field Exercise - Interpret Contour Lines Park
F/Sgt Kalenuik

Setting Snairs Park
F/Sgt Somerville

C-390.05a - Field Exercise - Calculate IMagnetic
Declination

Park
C\/ Silua

Travel to LHQ

C-390.08 - Field Exercise - Use Blazing Techniques
Apron
F/Sgt Vandyk
F/Sgt Kantor
F/Sgt McMillan
C-390.07 - Field Exercise - Determine Direction at Night
Apron
CV Silva
F/Sgt Kaleniuk

Dinner

19:00

19:30

20:00

Squadron Wide Team Building Activities
Apron
Staff

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30 Lights out

Squadron Movie/Squadron Fire Pit
Staff

12:00

Level One Level Two Level Three Level Four

8:00 Breakfast

8:30

9:00 Aircrew Survival - Construct Shelters Competition
Park

9:30 Staff

10:00

10:30

11:00 . . . . "

Aircrew Survival - Orienteering Competition

Park

11:30

Staff




